
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 31, 2024

In Sydney Night Court
ADULT

8719067

8764617

8768688

8775387

8777186

8777187

8778770

8781086

8781443

8781518

8782563

Case

BREZUK, KEVIN

TUTTY, DANIEL WAYNE

PIERCEY, DANIEL JAMES

PATEL, PRINGAL KUMAR

MACINNIS, DARLENE

MACINNIS, DARLENE D

DAVIDSON, THELMA R

HEMMINGS, KRISTIAN ANDREW

NOBLETT, MATTHEW GARRETT

WONG, JIMMY

STEVENS, DILLAN BRENT

Name

89507-4

164576-13

706147-2

997768-1

996151-1

996151-2

996793-1

764721-12

578611-2

342984-6

807297-2

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


