ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 31, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8719067	BREZUK, KEVIN	89507-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8764617	TUTTY, DANIEL WAYNE	164576-13	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	,	
8768688	PIERCEY, DANIEL JAMES	706147-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8775387	PATEL, PRINGAL KUMAR	997768-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8777186	MACINNIS, DARLENE	996151-1	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8777187	MACINNIS, DARLENE D	996151-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8778770	DAVIDSON, THELMA R	996793-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8781086	HEMMINGS, KRISTIAN ANDREW	764721-12	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8781443	NOBLETT, MATTHEW GARRETT	578611-2	MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8781518	WONG, JIMMY	342984-6	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8782563	STEVENS, DILLAN BRENT	807297-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	